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SPECIAL DAYS 

□  ........................... Non-Student Day

First Day of School ........... August 21 

Last Day of School ............... June 12 

100th Day ......................... February 2 
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GRADING PERIODS 

Trimester Grading Periods ...............  

1st (58 Days) ..... November 10, 2023 

2nd (60 Days) ............. March 1, 2024 

3rd (62 Days)............... June 12, 2024 

 

REPORT CARDS  

Trimester 1 ........ November 17, 2023 

Trimester 2 ............... March 8, 2024 

Trimester 3 ................. June 12, 2024 
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PARENT CONFERENCES 

Parent Conferences for Elementary 

and Middle Schools 

 ............................. October 2-6, 2023 

 

At-Promise Parent Conferences for 

Elementary Only 

 ............................... March 7-8, 2024 
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 Month 1 August 21 – September 15, 2023 19 days 

 Month 2 September 18 – October 13, 2023 20 days 

 Month 3 October 16 – November 10, 2023 19 days 

 Month 4 November 13 – December 8, 2023 15 days 

 Month 5 December 11, 2023 – January 5, 2024 9 days 

 Month 6 January 8 – February 2, 2024 18 days 

 Month 7 February 5 – March 1, 2024 18 days 

 Month 8 March 4 – March 29, 2024 15 days 

 Month 9 April 1 – April 26, 2024 15 days 

 Month 10 April 29 – May 24, 2024 20 days 

 Month 11 May 27 – June 12, 2024 12 days 

 
2023 July 4 Tuesday Fourth of July (Legal Holiday) 
 August 1 Tuesday Middle School Principals Return 
 August 1 Tuesday 11-Month Employees Return 
 August 8 Tuesday Site Administrators Return 
 August 10 Thursday  10-Month Clerical Employees Return 
 August 16 Wednesday Teacher Workday 
 August 17* Thursday Professional Development 
 August 18 Friday Teacher Workday 
 August 21 Monday Classes Begin 
 September 4 Monday Labor Day (Legal Holiday) 
 September 22 Friday School Site Goal Setting and Planning Day (Minimum Day) 
 October 2-6 Monday-Friday Elem & Middle School Parent Conferences (Minimum Day) 
 November 10 Friday Veterans Day (Legal Holiday) 
 November 20-24 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holidays (Student and Legal Holidays) 
  Dec 22-Jan 5 Friday-Friday Winter Recess  
 December 22 Friday Local Holiday 
 December 25 Monday Christmas Day (Legal Holiday)  
 December 26 Tuesday Local Holiday ** 
 
2024 January 1 Monday New Year’s Day (Legal Holiday) 
 January 2 Tuesday Local Holiday 
 January 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Legal Holiday) 
 January 26* Friday Professional Development Day (Student Holiday) 
 February 12 Monday  Lincoln’s Day (Legal Holiday) 
 February 19 Monday Washington’s Day (Legal Holiday) 
 March 7-8 Thursday-Friday At- Promise Elementary Parent Conferences (Minimum Day) 
 March 25-April 5 Monday-Friday Spring Recess  
 March 29 Friday Good Friday (Local Holiday) 
 May 1 Wednesday Day of the Teacher 
 May 20-24  Classified Employees Week 
 May 24 Friday School Site Goal Setting and Planning Day (Minimum Day) 
 May 27 Monday Memorial Day (Legal Holiday) 
 June 11 Tuesday Last Day of Student Attendance/Final Workday for  
   Teachers 
 June 28 Friday  Final Workday for 10-month Clerical Employees 
 June 28 Friday Final Workday for Administrators 
 
 

*Professional Development Day 
**Local holiday for employees, December 26, 2023, in lieu of Admissions Day 


